


CLOSED: Monday & Tuesday September 26 & 27, 2022 | Rosh Hashanah



CLOSED: Wednesday, October 5, 2022 | Yom Kippur



CLOSED: Monday, October 10, 2022 | Indigenous People’s Day



CLOSED: Tuesday, November 8, 2022 | Election Day



CLOSED: Friday, November 11, 2022 | Veteran’s Day

(classes will be held on Saturday, November 12)



CLOSED: Thursday, November 24 – Saturday November 26, 2022
Thanksgiving Break



CLOSED: Saturday, December 24, 2022 – January 6, 2023 |  Winter Break



CLOSED: Monday, January 16, 2023 | Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

(classes will be held Saturday, January 14, 2023)



PARENT OBSERVATION WEEK: 
Wednesday, January 25 - Tuesday, January 31, 2023






For more information 

email taylorschool@ptdc.org 
or call 646-214-5802 for more info.




*This Calendar does NOT apply to the Daily Professional Classes.

2022 Fall Semester Calendar
 September 19, 2022 – January 31, 2023 

2023 Spring Semester
Begins February 6, 2023
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